
Paascross
Baeckelandt 1.4.2024

hamok

Dirk JANSSENS
Omega
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 7510m
Tijd : 2:17:10 (18'16"/km)

37/39 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ronald SOMERS 0:55:10
2. Nicolas SPILIERS 0:55:14
3. Wim VERVOORT 0:56:08

1. 34 00:07:08 269m 26'31"/km
2. 35 00:05:05 00:12:13 273m 18'37"/km
3. 71 00:02:03 00:14:16 127m 16'09"/km
4. 49 00:02:10 00:16:26 172m 12'36"/km
5. 48 00:02:14 00:18:40 138m 16'11"/km
6. 43 00:03:53 00:22:33 374m 10'23"/km
7. 37 00:01:17 00:23:50 162m 7'55"/km
8. 55 00:02:48 00:26:38 424m 6'36"/km
9. 57 00:04:53 00:31:31 259m 18'51"/km

10. 59 00:08:04 00:39:35 322m 25'03"/km
11. 58 00:03:26 00:43:01 123m 27'55"/km
12. 62 00:05:28 00:48:29 379m 14'25"/km
13. 61 00:03:56 00:52:25 239m 16'27"/km
14. 65 00:07:09 00:59:34 177m 40'24"/km
15. 68 00:24:49 01:24:23 380m 65'18"/km
16. 73 00:06:38 01:31:01 153m 43'21"/km
17. 69 00:07:34 01:38:35 127m 59'35"/km
18. 67 00:03:26 01:42:01 290m 11'50"/km
19. 64 00:02:45 01:44:46 265m 10'23"/km
20. 63 00:01:43 01:46:29 129m 13'18"/km
21. 72 00:01:24 01:47:53 200m 7'00"/km
22. 56 00:01:22 01:49:15 172m 7'57"/km
23. 55 00:01:38 01:50:53 219m 7'27"/km
24. 32 00:02:10 01:53:03 166m 13'03"/km
25. 33 00:02:25 01:55:28 159m 15'12"/km
26. 38 00:03:01 01:58:29 290m 10'24"/km
27. 42 00:03:43 02:02:12 215m 17'17"/km
28. 44 00:03:13 02:05:25 295m 10'54"/km
29. 46 00:04:01 02:09:26 175m 22'57"/km
30. 52 00:02:49 02:12:15 338m 8'20"/km
31. 54 00:04:01 02:16:16 395m 10'10"/km
32. 999 00:00:54 02:17:10 107m 8'25"/km
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